Fusio
n a
nd
 Te
rm
ina
tio
n Pro

Lynx2 CustomFit®
Splice-On Connector
LYNX2 - Part Numbering Guide
LYNX2-AABBBCCCCC-DDDDDD
SC	 SC Style Connector
LC	 LC Style Connector
FC	 FC Style Connector
ST	 ST Style Connector (Not Compatible with APC)
APC	 Angled Physical Contact (For Single-mode Fiber Only)
UPC	 Ultra Physical Contact (For Single-mode Fiber Only)
PC	 Physical Contact (For Multimode Fiber Only)
SM	 Single-mode Fiber
M6	 Multimode Fiber 62.5µm
M5	 Multimode Fiber 50µm
M510G	 Multimode Fiber 50µm Laser Optimized (OM3)
250900	 Accommodates Media of 250µm and
	 900µm Coated Fiber
250FT8	 Accommodates Media of 250µm & Upjackets
	 with m8” Furcation Tubing (for SC only)
900LT	 Accommodates Media of 900µm Loose
	 Buffer Coated Fiber, ABF, Breakout Kit
1.6	 Accommodates Media of 1.6mm Cabled Fiber
2.0	 Accommodates Media of 2.0mm Cabled Fiber
2.4	 Accommodates Media of 2.4mm Cabled Fiber
3.0	 Accommodates Media of 3.0mm Cabled Fiber
3.0DCL	 3mm Jacketed; Compatible with Duplex Clip (LC only)
4.8	 Accommodates Media of 4.8mm Cabled Fiber
Part Number Section Options	 Options Description
AA